
1/15 

 

 

Baseball 

M.E.L. 2025-26 SCHEDULE 
 

JV: 4:00 PM 

VARSITY:4:00  PM 

 

. 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 
 

 

updated: 1/15/25 

 

  Pioneer River City Rodriguez Sacramento Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Tue Mar 10 Rodriguez @ Vanden @ Pioneer Bye Wood River City @ Vacaville 

Thur Mar 12 @ Rodriguez Vanden Pioneer Bye @ Wood @ River City Vacaville 

Tue Mar 17 @ Vanden Wood Sacramento @ Rodriguez Bye Pioneer @ River City 

Thur Mar 19 Vanden @ Wood @ Sacramento Rodriguez Bye @ Pioneer River City 

Tue Mar 24 @ Wood @ Rodriguez River City @ Vacaville Sacramento Bye Pioneer 

Thur Mar 26 Wood Rodriguez @ River City Vacaville @ Sacramento Bye @ Pioneer 

Tue Mar 31 Bye @ Vacaville Vanden @ Wood River City @ Rodriguez Sacramento 

Thur Apr 2 Bye Vacaville @ Vanden Wood @ River City Rodriguez @ Sacramento 

Tue Apr 7 @ Vacaville @ Sacramento Bye River City Pioneer @ Wood Vanden 

Thur Apr 9 Vavaville Sacramento Bye @ River City @ Pioneer Wood @ Vanden 

Tue Apr 14 Sacramento Bye Wood @ Pioneer @ Vanden Vacaville @ Rodriguez 

Thur Apr 16 @ Sacramento Bye @ Wood Pioneer  Vanden @ Vacaville Rodriguez 

Tue Apr 21 @ River City Pioneer @ Vacaville Vanden Rodriguez @ Sacramento Bye 

Thur Apr 23 River City @ Pioneer Vacaville @ Vanden @ Rodriguez Sacramento Bye 

 

●  Dead Period 7/1- 7/14 

● Practice Begins 1/26 

● MEL League Meeting  

● First Scrimmage 2/3 

● First Contest 2/10 

● Sit Out Period 3/22 

● Last Contest 4/29 

● MEL ALL-LEAGUE MEETING @  


